
~Nicor Gas 
Nicor Ga1 
P.O.Box 2020 
Allrora. IL 60507 2020 

Statement of Account 

Service Address: 

Mccree, Vernetta 

463 W 144th St 

Riverdale, IL 60827 

Biiiing Dates 

Fiom To 

01/27/2013 03/07/2013 

01/27/2013 03/07/2013 

01/27/2013 03/20/2013 

03/20/2013 04/05/2013 

03/21/2013 04/08/2013 

04/05/2013 05/07/2013 

04/08/2013 05/07/2013 

03/21/2013 04/08/2013 

04/08/2013 05/07/2013 

01/27/2013 03/20/2013 

04/05/2013 05/07/2013 

03/20/2013 04/05/2013 

[()3120/2013 :.<W0612013l 

1;04/06/2013 • .. ·--·· ... 1 Oij/07/2013 

05/0712013 06/05/2013 

05/07/2013 0610512013 

OP/()7/20131 o!lf!/Cl5/201B 

Due 

04/16/2013 

04/16/2013 

04/16/2013 

04/23/2013 

04/23/2013 

05/22/2013 

05/2212013 

04/23/2013 

05/22/2013 

04/16/2013 

05/22/2013 

04/23/2013 

06/20/2013 

06/20/2013 

06/20/2013 

06/2012013 

06/24/2013 

OFFICIAL FILE 
l.C .C. DOCKET f\J 0. ~' s_-_o_'f_I_> __ 
~sd"+ Exhibit f\Jo._2-__ 

Witness 1<=1~· M:M./I 

Date ~L" /1i. ReporteGJ> uJ. 

www.nicorgas.aglr.com 
1 888 Nlcor4u 1 888 842-6748 

Account#:5812540657 

Meter #: 4 779541 

Run Date: 05/10/2016 

Transaction Amount Balance 
B1"ed 

Description Data 
Transfer from Write Off 04/01/2013 -$1,504.98 -$1,504.98 

Transfer from Write Off {Cancel) 04/01/2013 $1,504.98 $0.00 

Transfer from Write Off 04/01/2013 $1,504.98 $1,504.98 

Transfer from Write Off 04/01/2013 $170.87 $1,675.85 

Biii Segment 04/01/2013 $722.34 $2,398.19 

Bill Cancellation 04/01/2013 -$722.34 $1,675.85 

Bill Segment 04/01/2013 $918.11 $2,593.98 

Bill Segment 04/0812013 $237.94 $2,831.90 

Bill Segment 04/08/2013 $257.20 $3,089.10 

Late Pay Charge 04/23/2013 $38.91 $3, 128.01 

Late Pay Charge 04/23/2013 $13.77 $3,141.78 

Late Pay Charge 04/30/2013 $12.64 $3,154.42 

Biii Segment 05/07/2013 $372.78 $3,527.20 

Biii Segment 05/07/2013 $257.20 $3,784.40 

Bill Cancellation J)&l29i2013 -$257.20 $3,527.20 

Bill Cancellation ~13 -$257.20 $3,270.00 

Transfer from Write Off {Cancel) Q!j/29/2013 -$1,504.98 $1,765.02 

Late Pay Charge {Cancel) I~13 -$12.64 $1,752.38 

Biii Cancellation 05/29r.2013 -$918.11 $834.27 

Biii Cancellation ',()512912013 -$372.78 $461.49 

8111 Cancellation ;Jl5/2ll/2013 -$237.94 $223.55 

Late Pay Charge {Cancel) ;0lil29/2013 -$38.91 $184.64 

Late Pay Charge {Cancel) 05/29/2013 -$13.77 $170.87 

.r@i\ster.fiiiojWrfll! Qff(Cancel) \)1312!112013 -$170.87 $0.00 

; Bllt segment; 06/05/2013 (1$23/.94 i $237.94 

tBllMlaginerih' 06/05/2013 ;$372.78) $610.72 

Biii Segment 06/05/2013 $254.23 $864.95 

Biii Cancallatlon 06/07/2013 -$254.23 $610.72 

:·ecsntS9smlillli 06/07/2013 ~'$222i8;ll $833.54 

Late Pay Charge 06/27/2013 $9.16 $842.70 

~ -~ iifim $609.16 
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Statement of Account Account #:5812540657 

Billing Dates Transaction Amount Balance 
Billed 

From To Due Description Date 

Late Pay Charge 07/01/2013 $3.34 $612.50 

i;Qll!Qo/2013 .07/08/2013, . 07/23/2013 -~ Seglneiil 07/06/2013 $218.43 $830.93 

Late Pay Charge 07/30/2013 $12.46 $843.39 

07/08/2013' 9~07/2013, 08/22/2013 13111 i:;~ment, 08/07/2013 c$18:1J.15. $1,024.54 

Late Pay Charge 08/29/2013 $15.37 $1,039.91 

-~ .. ~ $814.91 

Jl8/07/2013 09/05/20:13 09/20/2013 ;ellls&gment 09/05/2013 $181.!JO, $995.91 

09/05/2013 09/05/2013 09/20/2013 Bill Segriitint 09/05/2013 ~55.00. $1.450.91 

Late Pay Charge 09/27/2013 $14.94 $1.465.85 

09/05/2013 10/04/201,3; 10/22/2013 cl?lll Segm<!IQt 10/04/2013 ~5.oo $1,920.85 

09/05/2013 10/07/2013 10/22/2013 .Bllf Segment • 10/07/2013 $'111.34· $2,092.19 

ft.~illO $1,792.19 

Late Pay Charge 10/29/2013 $17.73 $1.609.92 

10/07/20.131 t1/Cl4f2013' 11/19/2013 '.BlllS8Qment 11/0412013 :$?69.54 $2,079.46 

10/04/2013. 11!Q4/2013 11/19/2013 f31H Segment 11/04/2013 $M;5.Q() $2,534.46 

p14AMH!Jlf $2,234.46 

Late Pay Charge 11/2612013 $20.86 $2,255.32 

11/04/2013 1 .. 2105/2013; 12/26/2013 12/09/2013 ¥14;83. $2,670.15 

Late Pay Charge 01/02/2014 $32.25 $2,702.40 

12/05120:13 '01107/2014 01/22/2014 01/08/2014 ;$8'19.07 $3,351.47 

l!f!1l!flN,@W4 $3, 101.47 

Late Pay Charge 01/29/2014 $3,140.27 

.01/07/2014 ' ;02/05/20141 02/24/2014 02/07/2014 $3,795.06 

=mr $3,495.08 

Late Pay Charge 03/03/2014 $51.78 $3,546.86 

(}~/20.14 ; 1)3!'.()7/2014• 03/24/2014 J~!ll J3!i91lJ!lllt 03/07/2014 ;$Z14.~6' $4,321.02 

Late Pay Charge 03/31/2014 $61.36 $4,382.38 

93!'.()7 /2014: '04/0712014 04/24/2014 •J3111 segment. · 04/09/2014 ~3.39 $5,185.77 

Late Pay Charge 05/01/2014 $78.47 $5,264.24 

04/07.@14 oMJI/2014 05/22/2014 13111§~nt 05/08/2014 •. '$40C1'74 $5,664.98 

Late Pay Charge 05/29/2014 $80.80 $5,745.78 

i.QW07120:1)}) ; 06/08/2014 06/23/2014 · BHI lSeijment 
' 06/06/2014 · .• $26p.85 $6,011.63 

Municipal Tax Correction 06/18/2014 $8.49 $6,020.12 

Late Pay Charge 06/30/2014 $91.52 $6,111.64 

06/06/2014 :OJ/.Q8/?01ll 07/2312014 BHI Sajrnent 07/08/2014 ~5,2.3 $6,358.87 

Late Pay Charge 07/30/2014 $96.96 $6,453.83 

07/08/20:14. @106/2014 08/22/2014 ~HL~ment 08/07/2014 •• $265,95, $6,739.78 

l'?'-~t ~'.k ~ 3*~ - -~-' ~ft~rm11 o;'5!' ~~u ,,"4 ~Bil $6,539.78 

Late Pay Charge 08/2912014 $103.01 $6,642.79 

.OB/06/201lf Q9/(l5/20"j,1f 09/2212014 '·~;§!lg~ I 09/05/2014 ma.9tl $6,871.73 

$6,566.73 

$6,571.73 

Page 2 of 4 



Statement of Account Account #:5812540657 

Billing Dates Transaction Amount Balance 
Billed 

From To Due Description Date 

Late Pay Charge 09/29/2014 $103.76 $6,675.49 

09/05/2014 10/04/2014 10/21/2014 ... BlllSegment 10/06/2014 $236.01 $6,911.50 

Late Pay Charge 10/28/2014 $109.11 $7,020.61 

10/04/2014 11/04/2014. 11/19/2014 Biii segment 11/04/2014 $290.37 $7,310.98 

Late Pay Charge 11/26/2014 $115.42 $7,426.40 

-~·t • • . . n 12/03/2014 -~l $7,026.40 

11/04/2014 12/05/2014 12/22/2014 Bill segment 12/05/2014 $562.10 $7,588.50 

Late Pay Charge 12/29/2014 $119.80 $7.708.30 

12/05/2014 01/07/2015 01/22/2015 Bill Segment 01/07/2015 $584.08 $8,292.38 

Late Pay Charge 01/29/2015 $130.92 $8,423.30 

01/07/2015 02/06/2015 02/24/2015 Bill Segment 02/09/2015 $713.94 $9,137.24 

Late Pay Charge 03/03/2015 $144.26 $9,281.50 

02/06/2015 03/09/2015 03/24/2015 Bill Segment 03/09/2015 $556.96 $9,838.46 

Late Pay Charge 03/31/2015 $145.69 $9,984.15 

03/09/2015 04/08/2015 04/24/2015 Bill Segment 04/09/2015 $329.61 $10,313.76 

~ 04/17/2015 ~J@!l $9,913.76 

Late Pay Charge 05/01/2015 $156.52 $10,070.28 

04/08/2015 05/07/2015 05/22/2015 Bill Segment 05/07/2015 $242.80 $10,313.08 

Late Pay Charge 05/29/2015 $152.36 $10,465.44 

' 05/0712015 06/05/2015 06/23/2015 Biii Segment 06/08/2015 $313.84 $10,779.28 

Late Pey Charge 06/30/2015 $170.18 $10,949.46 

06/0512015 07/08/2015 07/23/2015 Bill Segment 07/08/2015 $211.24 $11,160.70 

Late Pay Charge 07/30/2015 $176.20 $11,336.90 

07/08/2015 08/05/2015 08/21/2015 B.m Segment 08/07/2015 $288.79 $11,625.69 

~-I 08/11/2015 ~;' fil&I>,'' 0~Sz-('>,; $11,325.69 

Late Pay Charge 08/28/2015 $178.81 $11,504.50 

08105/2015 09/04/2015 09/22/2015 Bill Segment 09/05/2015 $183'42 $11,687.92 

Late Pay Charge 09/29/2015 $184.53 $11,872.45 

09/04/2015 10/05/2015 10/21/2015 Bill Segrrient 10/07/2015 $291.69 $12,164.14 

Late Pay Charge 10/28/2015 $192.04 $12,356.18 

10/05/2015 11/05/2015 11/20/2015 Bill Segment 11/05/2015 $253.80 $12,609.98 

~~" &tbtL-: fX "' -_,,,,,,_,,.o'"'"' ,fjf 11/25/2015 ~~~ $12.164.14 

Late Pay Charge 11/30/2015 $192.04 $12,356.18 

11/0512015 12/0712015 12/23/2015 Biii Segment 12/09/2015 . $646.78 $13,002.96 

Late Pay Charge 12/30/2015 $205.28 $13,208.24 

12/07/2015 01/07/2016 01/22/2016 .Bill Segment 01/07/2016 • $353.62 $13,561.86 

Late Pay Charge 01/29/2016 $214.11 $13,775.97 

ll!fij.1$~1'1!1 Uf-..,,0- -~~ '-'"'*'~;'.,'.,; 02/05/2016 !~..JP.II s?J&~ ,,~~- -K- - $13,475.97 

12/07/2015 01/07/2016 01/22/2016 Bill Cancellation 02/05/2016 -$353.62 $13,122.35 

Late Pay Charge (Cancel) 02/05/2016 -$214.11 $12,908.24 

12107/2015 02/04/2016 02/22/2016 Bill Segment . 02/05/2016 $181.00 $13,089.24 

Late Pay Charge 02/08/2016 $208.52 $13,297.76 
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Statement of Account Account #:5812540657 

Billing Dates Transaction Amount Balance 
Billed 

From To Due Description Date 

Late Pay Charge 02/29/2016 $206.65 $13,504.41 

02/04/2016 03/08/2016 03/23/2016 Bill Segment 03/08/2016 $359.89 $13,864.30 

Late Pay Charge 03/30/2016 $218.88 $14,083.18 

03/08/2016 04/07/2016 04/22/2016 Bill Segment 04/07/2016 $133.06 $14,216.24 

Late Pay Charge 04/29/2016 $224.41 $14,440.65 

04/07/2016 05/06/2016 05/23/2016 Bill Segment 05/06/2016 $244.09 $14,684.74 
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